HAR481-2 SEATER

HAR481-2 SEATER MOTION LOUNGER

HAR481-3 SEATER MOTION LOUNGER

HAR481-3 SEATER SOFA

HAR481-CHAIR

HAR481-CHAIR MOTION LOUNGER

HAR481-CUDDLER

HAR481-CUDDLER MOTION LOUNGER

HAR481-DESIGNER CHAIR

HAR481-DESIGNER STOOL

HAR481-STORAGE STOOL

On your order you need to specify the following options using the codes in the swatch book

Colour, Feet

all dimensions in cm

description

2 Seater Sofa

2 Seater Electric Recliner Sofa

3 Seater Electric Recliner Sofa

3 Seater Sofa

Armchair

Electric Recliner Chair

Snuggler

Electric Recliner Snuggler

Accent Chair

Square Footstool

Storage Footstool

167

220

220

105

105

133

133

74

80

65

99

99

99

99

99

99

99

94

80

56

167 99 102

102

102

102

102

102

102

102

92

35

45

2
)2

promo price categories

All Grades Leather
£1,319 £2,069
£1,739 £2,549
£1,959 £2,789
£1,489 £2,299

£899 £1,429
£1,149 £1,669
£1,069 £1,699
£1,299 £1,949

£829

£489 £459

£439 £539

Default 06 Jun 2023



