



code	description	w	d	h	promo price categories	
					All Grades	Leather
HAR481-2 SEATER	2 Seater Sofa	167	99	102	£1,319	£2,069
HAR481-2 SEATER MOTION LOUNGER	2 Seater Electric Recliner Sofa	167	99	102	£1,739	£2,549
HAR481-3 SEATER MOTION LOUNGER	3 Seater Electric Recliner Sofa	220	99	102	£1,959	£2,789
HAR481-3 SEATER SOFA	3 Seater Sofa	220	99	102	£1,489	£2,299
HAR481-CHAIR	Armchair	105	99	102	£899	£1,429
HAR481-CHAIR MOTION LOUNGER	Electric Recliner Chair	105	99	102	£1,149	£1,669
HAR481-CUDDLER	Snuggler	133	99	102	£1,069	£1,699
HAR481-CUDDLER MOTION LOUNGER	Electric Recliner Snuggler	133	99	102	£1,299	£1,949
HAR481-DESIGNER CHAIR	Accent Chair	74	94	92	£829	
HAR481-DESIGNER STOOL	Square Footstool	80	80	35	£489	£459
HAR481-STORAGE STOOL	Storage Footstool	65	56	45	£439	£539
On your order you need to specify the following options using the codes in the swatch book						
Colour, Feet						

all dimensions in cm Default 06 Jun 2023